

30.07.2024

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Advocate Sh. Trishant Kaushik, Shiv Singhal and
Sh. Ravi Solanki for injured.
Advocate Sh. Prabhay Mishra for R1/Preeti Saliyan.
None for R2.

As per direction of Ld. Presiding Officer matter be
adjourned for the purpose already fixed for **21.10.2024**.

Reader
30.07.2024